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Piedmont Public Library
library letters

Mid-Summer Report	

Tuesdays are still rocking, starting at 10am. July 2nd will be a Universe of Universes Day, with UFOs, rockets, and nuts and bolts. (Come see us; it’ll be clear.) Then, on the 9th, we welcome Stillwater’s Wondertorium from 10 until 4pm, their last visit of the summer.
events at the library
Piedmont Public Library



Ms. Alyssa is home from vacation, so we will have Music and Movement on July 10th, at 10am and 10:45am. Bring your toddler or preschooler to sing and dance with her during a half hour of unbridled fun and noise…and spinning. There’s always lots of spinning. 
Family Summer Reading continues this month, Thursdays beginning at 6pm. We are closed on the 4th – enjoy your holiday – but we will be back on the 11th with Universe of Percy Jackson. It’s going to be an exciting evening of obstacles and minotaurs! (Not really. We couldn’t get Mr. Sprinkle the appropriate costume, so he won’t be a minotaur, but we’ll make him do something else wacky, no fear!)
And for the last of the Family nights, we will have Nerd Game Night on the 18th, also beginning at 6pm. Assorted dice and card games, a passive fun evening, of sitting around the table, besting each other with strategy and poker faces. Plus, food. We’ll always have food, because…food…
Stay tuned to the website, to Facebook, and to the monthly newsletter for information. Or stop in and see us! We love attention!

A special THANK YOU to our library volunteers – you keep the library ticking and you are especially appreciated.




Check our website’s Google calendar or the one below to learn about more events this month.
We look forward to seeing you, and thank you for your continued support of the library.
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	Wednesday
	Thursday
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		LIBRARY HOURS:




	Closed Sun & Mon
Tue: 9am-8pm
Wed: 9am-5pm
Thu: 11am-8pm
Fri: 9am-5pm
Sat: 9am-1pm



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
Closed Sun & Mon
Tue: 9am-8pm
Wed: 9am-5pm
Thu: 11am-8pm
Fri: 9am-5pm
Sat: 9am-1pm
	

	Summer Reading
Universe of Universes

10am-1pm
	
	CLOSED for Independence Day
	Mother Goose on the Loose
10am
for infants & toddlers
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	Summer Reading
Wondertorium

10am41pm




	
Music & Movement
10 & 10:45am




	Family Summer Reading

Universe of Percy Jackson 6-8pm

	MGOL 10am

	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	


	
Quilters 10am





	Noon: Readers Who Lunch
Family Summer Reading
Universe of Nerds Game Night  
6-8pm


	
MGOL 10am
	
Garden Club 9am

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	




	
Quilters 10am




	
Pushing the Limits of Heritage
6:30-8pm


	
MGOL 10am
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	


	Quilters 10am

Noon: Dog-Eared Book Club for al ages
	
	
	



image2.jpeg
N
PIEDMONT

PUBLIC LIBRARY




image1.jpg
(13

29





